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Best Way to Contact 
Text / Call (Circle One)
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Your Full Name: ___________________________    Date: __________ Phone # : ______________ 

Text          Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
Text  Call 
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Text           Call 
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Text  Call 

Thank you for supporting my small business.

 $44 
 $95 
$205 
$55 
$32 

$18-22 
$18 
$36 
$22 

 $15-18 
  $15 

$16 

Basic Skin Care Set (Cleanser & Moisturizer) 
Miracle Set (Basic + Day & Night Solution) 
TimeWise Repair Set 
Microdermabrasion Set
Firming Eye Cream 
Clear Proof Deep Cleansing Charcoal Mask
Moisture Renewal Gel Mask
Foundation of Choice 
Foundation Primer 
Satin Hands Set
Satin Lips Set 
Mascara (Ultimate, Lash Love,Lash Intensity) 
Oil Free Eye Makeup Remover
Translucent Powder 
Skinvigorate Brush $50 

Buy  
Today	
  Wishlist	
  

2. Schedule my
follow up appointmet

3. You and Me

4. May I buy you coffee?

PRINCESS Set $199 (w/Repair $299) Save up to $71! 
QUEEN Collection $299 (Repair $399) Save up to $88!

AM:      PM:    

YES:
No, I prefer tea    

1. What was your favorite
thing about your
appointment?
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
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$24 
$22 

You, me, and FREE




